Position

Foreign Language Faculty
Hourly Lecture

Foreign Language Faculty
Hourly Lecture

Foreign Language Faculty
Hourly Lecture

Foreign Language Faculty
Hourly Lecture

Foreign Language Faculty
Hourly Lecture

Foreign Language Faculty
Hourly Lecture

Foreign Language Faculty
Hourly Lecture

Foreign Language Faculty
Hourly Lab

Physical Therapy Hourly Lab

Other Positions Held

Community College District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Ohlone Community College
District

Department

Foreign Language
Department
Foreign Language
Department
Foreign Language
Department
Foreign Language
Department
Foreign Language
Department
Foreign Language
Department
Foreign Language
Department
Foreign Language
Department
Foreign Language
Department

Total Wages

$25,608

$24,411

$21,707

$19,959

$17,017

$8,338

$7,228

$6,758

$5,033

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$2,463

$976

$2,141

$798

$681

$334

$289

$725

$201



