Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Foreign Language Faculty Hourly Lecture		Ohlone Community College District	Foreign Language Department	\$25,608	\$2,463
Foreign Language Faculty Hourly Lecture		Ohlone Community College District	Foreign Language Department	\$24,411	\$976
Foreign Language Faculty Hourly Lecture		Ohlone Community College District	Foreign Language Department	\$21,707	\$2,141
Foreign Language Faculty Hourly Lecture		Ohlone Community College District	Foreign Language Department	\$19,959	\$798
Foreign Language Faculty Hourly Lecture		Ohlone Community College District	Foreign Language Department	\$17,017	\$681
Foreign Language Faculty Hourly Lecture		Ohlone Community College District	Foreign Language Department	\$8,338	\$334
Foreign Language Faculty Hourly Lecture		Ohlone Community College District	Foreign Language Department	\$7,228	\$289
Foreign Language Faculty Hourly Lab		Ohlone Community College District	Foreign Language Department	\$6,758	\$725
Physical Therapy Hourly Lab		Ohlone Community College District	Foreign Language Department	\$5,033	\$201